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1894 - 2018 

PRESIDENT - FRANK BLAKE 

23rd Easter weekend of hilly events 
Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations 

27th Hilly 25 miles time trial 

The Bill Sladen Memorial Event on course GS/999            Easter Monday 2nd April 2018 

Event Secretary: Robin Johnson, 7 Gorselands, Billingshurst, West Sussex, RH14 9TT. 

Email: mr_rjohnson@outlook.com 

Tel: 01403 783368  

RESULTS 

 

 

 

 

The event secretary gratefully thanks: 

  Timekeepers: Mick Irons (Worthing Excelsior CC) 
 Pusher-off: Jay Chisnall (V.T.T.A. (Surrey/Sussex) 
 Marshals: Dave Dallimore (V.T.T.A. (Surrey/Sussex) 
  Ray Smith 
  Peter Davies 
  Tristan Court  

Wendy Harman and 
Gina and Lee McGeever (Lewes Wanderers CC)  
Also, Ray Smith and Peter Davies for recovering most of the signs. 
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www.brightonmitre.co.uk 

Open Hi l ly  25  mi les Time Tria l  Easter  Monday 2nd Apr i l  2018 

Course G.S/999 

Prizes 
 

1
st

 Mark Smith Crawley Whs. 01:02:11 £20 + Champagne + E/Egg (value £26) 
2

nd
 Stuart Bettis South Downs Bikes 01:03:14 £10 + Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

3
rd

 David Pena Blazing Saddles 01:06:41 £6 + Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 
4

th
 Tony Reeves GS Stella 01:07:10 £4 + Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

5
th

 Matthew Chipping Tunbridge Wells Tri- 01:07:22 Wine + Easter Egg (value £6) 
1

st
 Lady Harriet Cunningham Brighton Tri 01:28:17  Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

     
     

1
st

 Juvenile None    
     

1
st

 Team Simon Dowling 
Mik Onions 
Jack Smith 

Brighton Mitre CC 03:32:25 £6+ Wine (value £6) each 

2
nd

 Team None   Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 
 

     
1

st
 Vet (40-44) Mark Smith Crawley Whs. 01:02:11 Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

1
st

 Vet (45-49) Tony Reeves Worthing Excelsior CC 01:07:10 Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 
1

st
 Vet (50-54) Nigel Langridge Crawley Whs. 01:08:08 Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

 Steve Morgan Tooting BC 01:08:08 Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 
1

st
 Vet (55-59) None    

1
st

 Vet (60-64) Mike Marchant Southdown Velo 01:15:04 Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 
1

st
 Vet (65-69) Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC 01:30:53 Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

     
     

     

1
st

 Road Bike Steve Kane Team ASL 01:09:37 £10 + Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 
2

nd
 Road Bike Mik Onions Brighton Mitre CC 01:10:07 £5 + Wine + E/Egg (value £6) 

     
     

 

 

P lease re turn next  Easter  and br ing some clubmates wi th you – we need 

you to ass is t  in the cont inuance of  th is  event on this  unique course .   



www.brightonmitre.co.uk 

Open Hi l ly  25  mi les Time Tria l  Easter  Monday  2nd Apr i l  2018 

Course G.S/999 

Pos Name Club 
Actual 
Time   

1 Mark Smith Crawley Whs. 01:02:11 
 2 Stuart Bettis South Downs Bikes/Casco Europe 01:03:14 
 3 David Pena Blazing Saddles 01:06:41 
 4 Tony Reeves GS Stella 01:07:10 
 5 Matthew Chipping Tunbridge Wells Tri-club 01:07:22 
 6= Nigel Langridge Crawley Whs. 01:08:08 
 6= Steve Morgan Tooting BC 01:08:08 
 8 Steve Kane Team ASL 01:09:37 
 9 Simon Dowling Brighton Mitre CC 01:09:57 
 10 Mik Onions Brighton Mitre CC 01:10:07 
 11 Jack Smith Brighton Mitre CC 01:12:21 
 12 Mike Marchant Southdown Velo 01:15:04 
 13 Peter Barling Lewes Wanderers CC 01:15:47 
 14 Dean Kirkwood Kingston Whs. CC 01:27:15 
 

  
    Includes late start of 16-30 

  15 Harriet Cunningham Brighton Tri-club 01:28:17 
 16 Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC 01:30:53 
 

     

     

     

     

     

     DNF Jonathan Morcombe Brighton Mitre CC 
  

 
Keith Wigmore  Wigmore CC 

  DNS(A) Juha Aaltonen Brighton Mitre CC 
  

 
Ian Baynes TMG Horizon CT 

  

 
Joe Hyatt Brighton Mitre CC 

  

 
Andrew R Green Bec CC 

  

 
Chris Jolliffe Crawley Whs. 

  

 
Howard Bayley Blazing Saddles 

  

 
John Marinko Brighton Mitre CC 

  

 
Robert Zietal Crawley Whs. 

  

 
Gemma Freeman Brighton Tri-club 

  

 
Richard Husseiny Brighton Mitre CC 

  

 
Don Parker Brighton Mitre CC 

  

 
Vince Freeman Brighton Triclub 

  

 
Aidan McConville Lewes Wanderers CC 

  

 
Darren King Brighton Excelsior CC 

  

 
Jon Hughes VC Godalming + Haslemere 

  

 
Richard Cartland South Downs Bikes 

   


